
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.10.2023 0:00:00
Конец периода: 25.10.2023 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 1 983,26 1 927,82 -1 041,93

3319 - Мельник Виталий Ильичевск 1 983,26 1 927,82 -1 041,93
01.10.2023 0:00:00 -1 097,37
02.10.2023 8:48:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011100 от 02.10.2023 8:48:05 132,55 -1 229,92
02.10.2023 8:48:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013890 от 02.10.2023 8:48:35 132,55 -1 097,37
04.10.2023 9:06:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011236 от 04.10.2023 9:06:52 250,19 -1 347,56
04.10.2023 9:09:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014055 от 04.10.2023 9:09:12 250,19 -1 097,37
04.10.2023 10:23:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011251 от 04.10.2023 10:23:00 100 -1 197,37
04.10.2023 10:23:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014075 от 04.10.2023 10:23:42 100 -1 097,37
07.10.2023 9:19:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014220 от 07.10.2023 9:19:28 55,44 -1 041,93
09.10.2023 9:21:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011488 от 09.10.2023 9:21:36 55,26 -1 097,19
09.10.2023 9:21:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014374 от 09.10.2023 9:21:52 55,26 -1 041,93
11.10.2023 8:42:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011626 от 11.10.2023 8:42:58 458,01 -1 499,94
11.10.2023 8:43:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014526 от 11.10.2023 8:43:28 458,01 -1 041,93
12.10.2023 8:54:39 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011691 от 12.10.2023 8:54:39 114,2 -1 156,13
12.10.2023 8:54:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014615 от 12.10.2023 8:54:58 114,2 -1 041,93
14.10.2023 9:08:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011791 от 14.10.2023 9:08:08 144,63 -1 186,56
14.10.2023 9:08:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014725 от 14.10.2023 9:08:28 144,63 -1 041,93
16.10.2023 8:29:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011892 от 16.10.2023 8:29:25 146,4 -1 188,33
16.10.2023 8:29:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014844 от 16.10.2023 8:29:40 146,4 -1 041,93
17.10.2023 8:37:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011952 от 17.10.2023 8:37:34 120,8 -1 162,73
17.10.2023 8:37:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014919 от 17.10.2023 8:37:51 120,8 -1 041,93
19.10.2023 8:23:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012086 от 19.10.2023 8:23:09 140,2 -1 182,13
19.10.2023 8:24:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015098 от 19.10.2023 8:24:18 140,2 -1 041,93
21.10.2023 9:13:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012170 от 21.10.2023 9:13:23 73,43 -1 115,36
21.10.2023 9:13:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015189 от 21.10.2023 9:13:40 73,43 -1 041,93
22.10.2023 9:02:38 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012235 от 22.10.2023 9:02:38 131,25 -1 173,18
22.10.2023 9:03:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015258 от 22.10.2023 9:03:02 131,25 -1 041,93
24.10.2023 9:02:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012331 от 24.10.2023 9:02:59 60,9 -1 102,83
24.10.2023 9:03:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015378 от 24.10.2023 9:03:37 60,9 -1 041,93
25.10.2023 0:00:00 -1 041,93

Итого 1 983,26 1 927,82 -1 041,93


